BDD DIVERSION AUGUST 2020

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter i .
Date CC004816000 | CC004916000 | CCO04A16000 | CCO00A16000 Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 | 15FIT21003 | 15FIT33000
2020 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)
8/1/2020 6305.334 6235.935 6151593 375.891 8932 27411265 1179.41 3619.4716
8/2/2020 6305.334 6243.55 6152.867 376.108 8.672 26.613356 1188.082 3646.085
8/3/2020 6305.334 6243.655 6160.333 376.282 7.397 2270053 1195.479 3668.7855
8/4/2020 6306.45 6243.655 6168.559 376.51 9.114 27.969802 1204.593 3696.7553
8/5/2020 6309.49 6246.663 6168.929 376.655 6.273 19.251105 1210.866 3716.0064
8/6/2020 6312.147 6250.155 6168.929 376.801 6.003 18.422506 1216.869 3734.4289
8/7/2020 6315.037 6253.119 6168.929 376.955 5.7 17.492635 1222.569 3751.9216
8/8/2020 6322.015 6257.242 6170.196 377.256  12.067 37.032215 1234.636 3788.9538
8/9/2020 6322.667 6258.772 6177.109 377.472 8.879 27.248615 1243.515 3816.2024
8/10/2020 6324.031 6266.143 6178.984 377.709  10.373 31.833526 1253.888 3848.0359
8/11/2020 6331.79 6267.118 6180.181 377.937 9.703 29.777374 1263.591 3877.8133
8/12/2020 6333.877 6269.429 6184.896 378.148 8.902 27.319199 1272.493 3905.1325
8/13/2020 6337.249 6271.372 6189.493 378.373 9.687 29.728272  1282.18 3934.8608
8/14/2020 6337.249 6277.558 6193.785 378.617  10.234 31.406951 1292.414 3966.2677
8/15/2020 6338.517 6283.931 6198.78 378934 12319 37.805573 1304.733 4004.0733
8/16/2020 6346.467 6285.194 6200.063 379.193  10.237 31416158  1314.97 4035.4894
8/17/2020 6348.746 6285.194 6205.867 379.39 7.886 24201214 1322.856 4059.6907
8/18/2020 6356.743 6287.191 6207.05 379.663  10.904 33.463103  1333.76 4093.1538
8/19/2020 6362.162 6290.873 6208.028 379.909 9.833 30.176329 1343.593 4123.3301
8/20/2020 6362.162 6295.157 6213.233 380.13 9.268 28.44241 1352.861 4151.7725
8/21/2020 6363.318 6300.457 6217.315 38038  10.288 31.572671 1363.149 4183.3452
8/22/2020 6370.922 6300.998 6218.653 380.596 9.267 28.439341 1372.416 4211.7845
8/23/2020 6372.218 6306.035 6224.103 380.87  11.509 35.319778 1383.925 4247.1043
8/24/2020 6373.368 6313.212 6225.327 381.103 9.318 28.595854 1393.243 4275.7001
8/25/2020 6380.958 6314.35 6226.544 381.347 9.701 29.771237 1402.944 4305.4714
8/26/2020 6382.734 6316.196 6233.617 381.602 10.44 32.039141 1413.384 4337.5105
8/27/2020 6388.218 6316.645 6235.456 381.777 7.597 23.314306 1420.981 4360.8248
8/28/2020 6388.972 6320.295 6240.307 381.997 9.035 27.72736 1430.016 4388.5522
8/29/2020 6388.972 6321.342 6248.025 382.199 8.563 26.278848 1438579 4414.831
8/30/2020 6390.459 6326.11 6249.125 382.375 7.179 22.031513 1445.758 4436.8625
8/31/2020 6395.718 6331.584 6249.125 382.638 10.47 32.131208 1456.228 4468.9938
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